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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENT—continued

PROFESSIONAL DIVISION—continued
Professional Four

SURVEY STAFF—continued

Gillon, A. J.
Allison, H. T. M.
Innes, R. A.
Brenchley, D. R.
Regnault, R. H.

Aburn, J. H.
Miller, J. H.

Burgham, A. R.
Stirling, I. F.

Moir, R.
Lockie, R. G
Black, D. P.

Brown, A. G.
Petre, R. C. ..
Nicol, D. N.
Blakeley, R. H.

Armstrong, M. W.

Armstrong, R. J.
Bright, T. T.
Eathorne, N.
Jeffery, D. G.
Berrill, P. M.
Williams, R. D.
Hawkey, W. N.
Tercel, F. A.
Matheson, G. R.
Lord, L. A. C.
Dennis, E. A.

Clapperton, J. N.
Read, R. G.

MacLean, I. D. A.

McMillan, J.
Chisholm, B. S.
Floyd, K. G.

Easdale, F.
Andrews, T. W.
Elmore, B. T.

MacPFarlane, G. G.

O’Donnell, L. A.
Stratford, J. E.

Wilson, G. A.
Watkins, W. A.

Brown, T. A.
Bonnington, H.
Litt, J. R.
Wilson, M.
Clark, W. R.
Harraway, J. A.
Savage, K. R.
Plaister, A. G.
Fraser, H. M. A.
White, H. A. J.

DRAUGHTING STAFF

Jennings, F. H.

Wright, C. H.
Rossiter, F. L.
Railton, G. T.
Hird, D. E. ..
Owen, R. J.
Darby, O. A.

Gallen, W. J.
Wright, P. B.

Lyon, C. R. ..

Surveyor, Dunedin
Surveyor, Blenheim
Surveyor, Dunedin
Surveyor, Wellington ..
Surveyor, Christchurch

Surveyor, New Plymouth
Surveyor, Wellington ..

Surveyor, Auckland
Surveyor, Auckland

Surveyor, Invercargill ..
Surveyor, Head Office ..
Survey Cadet, Wellington

Survey Cadet, Christchurch
Survey Cadet, Auckland
Survey Cadet, Wellington
Survey Cadet, Wellington
Survey Cadet, Napier ..
Survey Cadet, Head Office
Survey Cadet, Napier ..
Survey Cadet, Auckland
Survey Cadet, Auckland
Survey Cadet, Head Office
Survey Cadet, Auckland
Survey Cadet, Christchurch
Survey Cadet, Auckland
Survey Cadet, Dunedin
Survey Cadet, Christchurch
Survey Cadet, Wellington

Survey Cadet, Wellington
Survey Cadet, Gisborne

Survey Cadet, Napier ..
Survey Cadet, Dunedin

Survey Cadet, Nelson ..
Survey Cadet, Auckland

Survey Cadet, Auckland
Survey Cadet, New Plymouth
Survey Cadet, Napier ..
Survey Cadet, Dunedin
Survey Cadet, Wellington
Survey Cadet, Auckland

Survey Cadet, Invercargill

Survey Cadet, Wellington

£
570
545
545
545
545

545
545

495
520

Professional Five

495
495
495

Professional Six

405
405
405
380
380
355
355
325
325
355
325
325
355
325

325
325
285
355
(285
L..
285
285
285
285

285
(285

L
(285
285

£ £

570 1/10/49
570 1/5/50
570 1/4/50
570 1/6/50
545 1/10/49
570 1/10/50
570 1/10/50
545 1/10/50
545 1/4/50
520 12/4/50
520 26/3/51
495 1/6/49
435 .. 4/5/50
435 .. 18/1/51
435 .. 9/2/51
405 .. 3171/51
405 .. 28/2/51
380 ..  3/4/50
380 .. 19/6/50
355 .. 30/4/50
355 ..  3/5/50
380 .. 1/7/50
355 .. 14/5/50
355 ..  1/4/50
380 ..  1/7/50
355 ..  6/5/50
325 5 22/5/50
.. 5  3/1/51
355 ..  3/2/51
.. 5 13/9/50
355 ..  5/2/51
.. 5 20/4/50
355 .. 13/2/51
355 .. 17/2/51
325 5  8/4/50
380 .. 171751
.. 45 23/5/50
325 5  1/7/50
325 ..  2/2/51
325 .. 6/2/51
325 .. 10/2/51
325 .. 16/2/51
325 .. 23/2/51
.. 45 27/7/50
325 5 23/2/51
.. 45 11/5/50
325 5  8/3/51
325 5 1/7/50

GENERAL DIVISION

Survey Assistant, Te Kuiti
Survey Assistant, Rotorua
Survey Assistant, Head Office
Survey Assistant, Head Office
Head Chainman, Wellington
Head Chainman, Invercargill
Chainman, Head Office
Chainman, Dunedin
Chainman, Auckland
Chainman, Christchurch

545
520
445
445
445
430
405
405
405
405

570
545
460
460
445
445
430

- 405

405
405

1/4/50
3/3/51
1/4/50
1/4/50
1/11/49

1/9/50
28/1/51
13/6/49

31/10/49
1/1/50

CLERICAL DIVISION
Clerical Special

Inspecting Draughtsman, H.O. ..

Chief Survey D’ghtsman, Wgton

Chief Survey Draughtsman, H.O.

Chief Photogrammetrist, H.O.

Chief Survey Dghtsman, Auck. ..

Chief Computer, Head Office

Investigating Officer, Native Br.,
Auckland

Chief Survey Dghtsman, Dunedin

Investigating Officer, Native Br.,
Auckland

Personnel Officer (Technical), H.O.

860 860
Clerical One
770 770
720 770
720 770
720 770
720 770
720 720
720 720
670 720
670 720

1/6/49

7/10/49
1/4/50
1/4/50
1/4/50
1/4/50
1/6/49

1/6/49
1/4/50

1/4/50

£
570d
570d
570d
570d
570d

570d
5704

570d
570d

520d
520d
495

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

460
460

460
460
460
460

460
460
460
460
460
460

460
460

570
570
460
460
445
445
430
405
405
405

860

770
770
770
770
770
720

720
720

720

M. Y.
3/17
6/14

12/18
6/18
3/19

9/19
2/19

10/20
7/21

4/21
5/21
1721

2/26
6/25
6/25
6/26
11/26
9/27
7/21
10/27
8/27
11727
6/27
9/28
7/26
3/28
1/28
1/30

9/29
4/29

8/28
12/28
2/27
5/29

10/30
10/30
5/31
2/31
4/31
7/29

5/29
1/28

1/10
2/94
10/21
8/21
6/07
12/24
2/28
9/25
12/24
2/22

7/00

11/94
11/87
3/01
4/90
4/07
9/87

4/94
9/90

4/09

Y. M.
13 5
16 5
13 1
13 1
12 10

12 1
13 7
13 2
12 2

11
10
12
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1249
181
Matric., M.S.ILN.Z. (5).
Maitric., V[ S.I.N.Z.
Matric., M.S.I.N.Z. (5).
Matric., M.S.I.N.Z.
Matric., M.S.L.LN.Z. Remgns
9/8/50.
Matric., M.S.I.N.Z.
Matric., M.S.LN.Z., B.A.
4

Matric., M.SIN.Z (5).
Matric., M.S.LN.Z. (5).

Matric., M.S.ILN.Z. (5).
Matric., M.S.LN.Z. (5).
Matric. (5).

Matric. (2), (5).
Matric. (5).
Matric.
Matric.
Matric. (5).
Matric. (3).
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Sch. Cert.
Matric.

Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.

Matric.
Matric.

(*), (-

Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matrie.
Matric.
Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.
(3), ().
Matric.

Matric.
Matric.

Matric. (*).

Sn. Ex.

)

Matric. (2), (4).

Sn. Ex. Equiv.

B.Se. (%).

Sn. Ex. Retires, 25/7/50.

Sn. Ex., Matric. (*).
(2), (+9).

Jn. Ex. (2), (5), (°).



